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Return of Contingent Expenditure of the Native Department—continued.

Travelling Expenses—continued.

r*

Name. Particulars. Place.

I
Date of Service.

1.
Amount.

2.
Amount. 3.Amount.

(f)O
;6.

Berry, W, jun.
Newman, W. L.

Travelling allowance
Saloon passage

Wellington ...
New Plymouth
Wanganui... 5

January, 1880
£ »■ d. £ s. d. £ s. d

5 12 t
30c

162
t«3
i»4
|6j
[66
if>7
;68
I69
!7°
17i
172

Gordon, C.

Finch, T.
Aubin, J.
Power, T.
Maunsell, E. S.

Horse hire
Buggy hire, fa.
Express hire
For supportofindigent Natives...
Travelling expenses

Alexandra ...
11 11

December, 1879
January, 1880
November, 1879
July, Aug, „
Nov,Dec, ,,
January, 1880

1

s 12 o

2 10 c

7 14 «...
11 •••

Greytown
10 o o

1 18 i
1 15 c
one
2 14 C
3 13 «
1 2 n
3 ° c

Baker, E.
Bush, R. S.
Baker, S. M.
Railway revenue
Tupotahi

n •" 11 ...
Wairoa
Raglan
Foxton
Kaipara
Wellington ...

■ {

11 11

11 ■"

ii *•'

ii
Fares for Natives
To defray travelling expenses ...

December, 1879
January, 1880
November, 1879
December, „

173 Lewis, T. W. Travelling allowance 11 11

January, 1880 22 15 0

174
175
170
177
178
179
|8o
|8i
182
183
184
185
|86
187
188
189
19°
191
192
193
194
195
I96
197
198
199
[OO

Cotton,D.
Master, J. S.
McGregor, A.

Cab hire
Buggy hire ••■
Travelling expenses
Steeragepassages

Napier
11 11

November, 1879
December, „
September, „
October, „
Oct, Dec, „
Aug., Sept, „
Sept, Oct, „
November, „

4 7 c
IOC
2 12 a,, ...

Auckland 300
6 12 6

...
11 ■■•

Railway revenue
Quick, F.
Grace, W. H.
Jones, W.
Railway, Napier
Matravers, W.
Carter, W.
Maunsell, E. S.
Baker, S. M.
Macara, J.
Railway, Napier
Delaney, M.
Kirkwood, R.
Lewis, T. W.

ii •"

Fares for Natives
Carriage hire
Travelling allowance
Coach fare
Fare, J. S. Master
Travelling allowance
Coach fare
Travelling allowance

,, ...
I 10 o

5 3 ic,,
Waikato
Kopua

6 14 9
1 5 «
° 15 S
20c
o 19 c
S 15 2
J r4 <
2 17 6
° 15 S
5 5 c
8 10 c
8 12 c
5 3 t
3 18 c

39 1° 3
0 12 6
1 13 3
4 10 c
27c

10 o c
056
IOC
20c

,.
Maketu
Cambridge ...
Greytown
Foxton
Greytown
Napier
Ohaupo
Cambridge ...
Wellington ...

11 11

January, 1880
December, 1879
Feb, Mar, 1880 ...

ii •"
Coach fare
Fare, J. S. Master
Buggy hire
Horse hire
Travelling expenses ... |
Buggy hire ••• I
Travelling expenses ... J„ allowance
Fare, T. W. Lewis

,1 11
Jan, Feb, „
November, 1879
February, 1880

'

11 11
Jan., Feb, „
January, ,,
Jan.,Feb, ,,

II
It ' "

"I) '**
11 11

)> ' ' 'Railway revenue
Berry, W.Jun.
Bailey, F.
Berry, W., jun.

11 • ■ ■

Buggy hire
Travelling expenses„ allowance
Express hire
Hire of room

n • ■ •
1!

Haw era
Wellington ...

Jan, ,,
March,
January, „
February, ,,

7) '*'
r°I
[02 Evans, F. W.

Lloyd, T.
Wanganui ...
Hawera 11 11

l°3 ii '"
)C7S2 13 3 93 '8 9

BonuJSES, ETC.

Total 3°3 14 6

,04
.05

107
ro8
\°9

Penefcaka
Garner/Thomas
Hakiaha
Te Reti Ngataki
Taurua
Rewi Manga Maniapoto

Gratuityforservices toGovernment!..
I
J) "
„ good behaviour

:| Tauranga
jWellington ...
Auckland

Wellington ...
November, 1879
September, ,,
August, ,,
July, „
October, ,,
February, 1880

20 o o
500
1 10 o
2 0 0 ... ...

jj » 11 • ••
...

i

50 o o
25 °

Total
I j

5° ° ° 25 o

Walmsley, W.
Williams and another ...
Whatarau
Fyson, A. J.
Moss, OH.
Turton, H. H.
Christopher, J.
Teague and others
Wiremu Taka
Whatarau
Fyson, A. J.
Walmsley, W.
Moss, OH.
Christopher, J.
Turton, H. H.
Heatley, J. F.
Williams and another ...
Williams, W. R.
Teague and others
Walmsley, W.

MlSCELLANeotjs Salaeii IS.

10
.II
12

'3
14
'5

.16■17
iS
19

.20
.21
22

Salary •»•
j) '*'

t> '"

)i

>i

Tauranga
Russell
Taranaki
Gisborne
Wellington ...

11 •*•

11 *••

ii •■•Alexandra ...
Taranaki
Gisborne
Tauranga
Wellington ...

July, 3
it

n
)>

M
))

It

II
August,

July,
August,
July,
August,
September,

1879

a
a
a

.j

»
a
>>
jj

»

326
3 6 8
6 15 o
1 13 4!

15 ° °25 ° °i
10 o o\
19 10 o;

7 15 °;
610 o
1 13 4
326

15 o o
1000
25 ° °7 10 o'
3 6 8!
2 4 3

52 o o!
326;
I

I)

)'

)J "*
23

,24

.26

.27

.28

.29

)) *'* 11 •••
)) 11 ...

ii ...
Russell
Wellington ...

Ji ' "* „
Tauranga>} "* ...
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